
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
104 
115 
766 
11 

422 
53 

105 
368 
192 
239 
403 
955 
60 
23 

313 
227 
777 
516 
387 
71 

898 
15 
52 

543 
331 
985 
88 

164 
7 

730 
810 
113 
757 
218 
30 

491 
191 
552 
776 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Mikkel Haarup 
Michael Sandner 
Rene Hofer 
Camden McLellan 
Šimon Jošt 
Cyril Genot 
Filip Olsson 
Glen Meier 
Lion Florian 
Bastian Bogh Damm 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Nico Koch 
Josiah Natzke 
Petr Polák 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Eric Schwella 
Simon Längenfelder 
Jan Horst 
Pavel Dvoracek 
Elias Stapel 
Dovydas Karka 
Martin Winter 
Nick Domann 
Loris Freidig 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Dušan Drdaj 
Nikolay Malinov 
Maximilian Spies 
Timur Petraschin 
Yann Crnjanski 
Robin Lang 
Rainers Zuks 
Falk Greiner 
Jakob Scheulen 
Paul Haberland 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Jozef Posluch 
Oliver Sczeponek 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMF 
AMF 
DMSB 
SMF 
FMB 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MNZ 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
BMF 
DMSB 
MFR 
FFM 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
SMF 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Chemnitz 

DEN/ Silkeborg 

AUT/ 4743 

AUT/ Alberndorf 

/ Dinslaken 

SVK/ Popudinské M

BEL/ RIEMST 

SWE/ Köln 

DEN/ Trige 

GER/ Erding 

DEN/ sassenburg 

POL/ Weimar 

GER/ Braunschwe

fre/ Ketsch 

CZE/ Klatovy 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Felixsee 

GER/ Regnitzlosau

GER/ Eckendorf 

CZE/ Stžery 

GER/ Kettenacker 

LTU/ Pasvalys 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/ Meseberg 

SUI/ Sumiswald 

GER/ Hennef 

CZE/ Praha 

BLG/ Sofia 

GER/ Ortrand 

RUS/ sassenburg 

FRA/ soufflenheim

GER/ Forbach 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Willich 

GER/ Erfurt 

LTU/ Kaunas 

SVK/ Velké Rovné 

GER/ Landsberg 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

Rockstar IceOne Husqvarna Factory Raci

Thermotec Racing KTM Team by Mefo Sp

KTM Junior Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

Osika MX team 

A1M Husqvarna 

DIGA-Procross Husqvarna 

Team Specialmontering 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

WZ-Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

KTM Team Theiner / ADAC Berlin-Brande

WZ-Racing 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Kosak Racing Team 

STC-Racing IXS 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Yamaha epelák Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

ESP MX Racingteam 

WZ-Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Motoparks Kandava 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
7 
6 
5 
7 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
3 
5 
7 
5 
4 
6 
3 
5 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:56.904 
1:59.364 
2:00.273 
2:00.553 
2:00.700 
2:00.924 
2:01.149 
2:01.254 
2:02.083 
2:02.740 
2:02.942 
2:03.246 
2:03.526 
2:03.701 
2:04.145 
2:04.153 
2:04.620 
2:05.060 
2:05.668 
2:05.760 
2:05.877 
2:06.538 
2:06.546 
2:06.756 
2:07.101 
2:08.024 
2:08.184 
2:08.209 
2:08.311 
2:08.473 
2:08.768 
2:08.830 
2:09.319 
2:09.458 
2:10.610 
2:12.611 
2:14.934 
2:15.767 
2:20.065 

Diff 

2.460 
3.369 
3.649 
3.796 
4.020 
4.245 
4.350 
5.179 
5.836 
6.038 
6.342 
6.622 
6.797 
7.241 
7.249 
7.716 
8.156 
8.764 
8.856 
8.973 
9.634 
9.642 
9.852 

10.197 
11.120 
11.280 
11.305 
11.407 
11.569 
11.864 
11.926 
12.415 
12.554 
13.706 
15.707 
18.030 
18.863 
23.161 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
4 
7 
5 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 

km/h 
50,965 
49,915 
49,537 
49,422 
49,362 
49,271 
49,179 
49,137 
48,803 
48,542 
48,462 
48,342 
48,233 
48,165 
47,992 
47,989 
47,809 
47,641 
47,411 
47,376 
47,332 
47,085 
47,082 
47,004 
46,876 
46,538 
46,480 
46,471 
46,434 
46,376 
46,269 
46,247 
46,072 
46,023 
45,617 
44,928 
44,155 
43,884 
42,537 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 16 degrees, dry track 
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ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:25:03 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

01.09.2019 09:25 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


